
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 61 0.983 4 8 5 1

KO Hyun Woo KR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 2
ISLER Erdogan TR 44 66 0.666 0 4 3 3

B
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 60 69 0.869 4 9 6 1
MEUSEN Wilco NL 50 76 0.657 2 5 4 2
DE KOK Willem NL 37 65 0.569 0 3 3 3

C
EMAM Ahmed EG 55 95 0.578 2 4 4 1
DEMIR Ilhan TR 57 110 0.518 2 5 4 2
DIAB Medhat EG 49 107 0.457 2 3 2 3

D
FAROUK Salah EG 60 112 0.535 4 5 5 1
SECER Zahir TR 44 125 0.352 2 3 3 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 39 125 0.312 0 5 3 3

E
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1

MOULOS Vangelis GR 48 70 0.685 2 7 3 2
ALDARWEESH Emad JO 35 80 0.437 0 3 2 3

F
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 60 49 1.224 4 8 4 1
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 46 67 0.686 2 4 4 2
DOGANOGLU Adem TR 36 62 0.580 0 9 3 3

G
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 88 0.681 4 5 4 1

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 52 98 0.530 2 4 4 2
DENIZ Sezer TR 33 92 0.358 0 5 3 3

H
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 1
GURHAN Yasar TR 36 68 0.529 2 6 3 2
YEHIA Adham EG 37 86 0.430 0 3 3 3

I
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 47 1.276 4 10 8 1
COENEN Philip BE 44 61 0.721 2 4 3 2

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 26 62 0.419 0 3 2 3

J
MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 76 0.789 4 6 4 1
MORGIL Erhan TR 45 83 0.542 2 4 3 2

VAN DROOGENBROECK Wim BE 19 101 0.188 0 3 2 3

K
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 81 0.740 4 4 4 1

SHERIF Mohamed EG 44 88 0.500 2 4 3 2
FADL Mostafa EG 29 69 0.420 0 2 2 3

L
OZBAS Seymen TR 52 59 0.881 2 6 4 1
GOKSU Volkan TR 55 82 0.670 2 3 3 2

BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 43 77 0.558 2 4 3 3

M
OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 92 0.652 4 5 4 1
OZSOMER Murat TR 54 102 0.529 2 5 4 2
ABDIN Salah EG 44 98 0.448 0 3 2 3

N
ERCAN Arabul TR 59 71 0.830 2 4 4 1
SABANCI Baris TR 51 69 0.739 2 5 5 2

SABRY Mohamed EG 52 82 0.634 2 4 3 3

O
REFASSI Abdelghani FR 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 1

TABAK Badr EG 57 90 0.633 2 4 3 2
EL NAGAR Sameh EG 26 77 0.337 0 3 3 3

P
YILDIZ Cenk TR 59 67 0.880 2 7 6 1
ALIYA Dib LB 56 73 0.767 2 7 6 2

KHALED Muhaned EG 54 82 0.658 2 5 5 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

PEKER Muharrem TR 60 47 1.276 4 10 8 1
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 2
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 60 49 1.224 4 8 4 3
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 61 0.983 4 8 5 4
REFASSI Abdelghani FR 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 5

YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 6
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 60 69 0.869 4 9 6 7
MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 76 0.789 4 6 4 8

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 81 0.740 4 4 4 9
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 88 0.681 4 5 4 10

OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 92 0.652 4 5 4 11
FAROUK Salah EG 60 112 0.535 4 5 5 12
OZBAS Seymen TR 52 59 0.881 2 6 4 13
YILDIZ Cenk TR 59 67 0.880 2 7 6 14
ERCAN Arabul TR 59 71 0.830 2 4 4 15
EMAM Ahmed EG 55 95 0.578 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KO Hyun Woo KR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 17
ALIYA Dib LB 56 73 0.767 2 7 6 18

SABANCI Baris TR 51 69 0.739 2 5 5 19
COENEN Philip BE 44 61 0.721 2 4 3 20

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 46 67 0.686 2 4 4 21
MOULOS Vangelis GR 48 70 0.685 2 7 3 22
GOKSU Volkan TR 55 82 0.670 2 3 3 23
MEUSEN Wilco NL 50 76 0.657 2 5 4 24
TABAK Badr EG 57 90 0.633 2 4 3 25

MORGIL Erhan TR 45 83 0.542 2 4 3 26
ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 52 98 0.530 2 4 4 27
GURHAN Yasar TR 36 68 0.529 2 6 3 28
OZSOMER Murat TR 54 102 0.529 2 5 4 29
DEMIR Ilhan TR 57 110 0.518 2 5 4 30

SHERIF Mohamed EG 44 88 0.500 2 4 3 31
SECER Zahir TR 44 125 0.352 2 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KHALED Muhaned EG 54 82 0.658 2 5 5 33
SABRY Mohamed EG 52 82 0.634 2 4 3 34
BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 43 77 0.558 2 4 3 35

DIAB Medhat EG 49 107 0.457 2 3 2 36
ISLER Erdogan TR 44 66 0.666 0 4 3 37

DOGANOGLU Adem TR 36 62 0.580 0 9 3 38
DE KOK Willem NL 37 65 0.569 0 3 3 39
ABDIN Salah EG 44 98 0.448 0 3 2 40

ALDARWEESH Emad JO 35 80 0.437 0 3 2 41
YEHIA Adham EG 37 86 0.430 0 3 3 42
FADL Mostafa EG 29 69 0.420 0 2 2 43

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 26 62 0.419 0 3 2 44
DENIZ Sezer TR 33 92 0.358 0 5 3 45

EL NAGAR Sameh EG 26 77 0.337 0 3 3 46
SPRUZINA Frank DE 39 125 0.312 0 5 3 47

VAN DROOGENBROECK Wim BE 19 101 0.188 0 3 2 48


